267PDS94065-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
94065
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
Fiberglass (Pressure & Vacuum)
The Shand & Jurs 94065 Emergency Vent and Manhole Cover
(Pressure & Vacuum)

Vent Type
 94065 - AB -CD-EF
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTION # SIZE
(AB) (inches)
18 18"
20 20"
24 24"
TABLE I - (AB) SIZE
01 411	DERAKANE
02 470	DERAKANE
03 FURAN
BODY MATERIALOPTION #
(CD)
TABLE II - (CD) MATERIAL
OPTION # FLANGE
(E) TYPE
0 ANSI	150#
1 DIN
TABLE III - (E) FLANGE TYPE
OPTION #
(F)
1 OPEN
TABLE III - (F) VENT TYPE
PRESSURE/
VACUUM
269PDS94065-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
94065
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
Fiberglass (Pressure & Vacuum)ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions expressed in inches.
SIZE "ØK" "A" "ØB" "ØC" "ØE" "N" "ØF"
20"	API 20 17-1/4 26 23-1/2 3/4 16 9-15/16
20"	ANSI 20 17-1/4 27-1/2 25 1-1/4 20 9-15/16